CERT LASTNAME
1003100993 ADAMS
1003067841 ADAMS
1168195720 ADKINS
1157580391 ADKINS
2206220152 ALLEN
2206220361 ALLEN
1003160122 ARP
1003179344 BARR
1013454146 BECKTOLD
1143548267 BELILE
1008993951 BENTON
1026480527 BIDDLE
1186905956 BIDDLE
1003118609 BLACKWELL
1003118595 BLACKWELL
1014222521 BOATRIGHT
1204145439 BOYD
1007460834 BREWER
1015037989 BRIGHT
1011602058 BROWN
1201979594 CARLTON
1003166824 CHESSER
1013772812 COGHLAN
1025086434 CROWDER

1026308701 DECKER EVANS

1003147848 DUFFER
1003145362 DUFFER
2140813562 EGGEBRECHT
2144044375 EGGEBRECHT
1023332771 EVANS
1003164775 GLENN
1003119810 HALL
1090106460 HANCOCK
1120909636 HATHWAY
1165090902 HATHWAY
1091483956 HICKMAN
1212174349 HICKMAN
1164428597 HOBART
1019053321 HUMPHREYS
1019053299 HUMPHREYS
1059105334 JOHNSON
1059105347 JOHNSON

FIRSTNAME
NADA
STACY
AMANDA
STEPHEN
FRIOU
KAREN
BILLY
JUuby
DAVID
SUZAN
KRISTI
CAROLYN
CORBY
JOSEPH
MARY
BOBBY
BOBBIE
ALICE
CHRISTINA
PAUL
SUSAN
RODNEY
CYNTHIA
JOSHUA
RIANNE
JANA
TRAVIS
CLELA
WILLIAM

CHRISTOPHER

DANIEL
ELAINE
MONTE
DONNA
ROBERT
DAVID
SUSIE
BRIAN
GLORIA
JOHN
SHIRLEY
WALLACE

MIDDLENAME

LEONA

MICHELLE
CARL

WHEELER
JOE
CLOUD
LYNN
JANE

D

DIANN
BRYAN
LANCE
LYNN
WAYNE
LOUETTA
MAURINE

EDWARD
MARY
DAN

A

GLENN
AMANDA
MILAM
LEON
RENEE
CHARLES
FRANK
KELLY

G
EUGENE
GAY
LEONARD
MITCHELL
SOPHIA
EDWARD
GRAY
ALLEN
CHAPMAN
ALBERT

CHECK-IN
2/24/2024 14:16
2/24/2024 14:15
2/24/2024 11:04
2/24/2024 11:04

2/24/2024 9:43

2/24/2024 9:42
2/24/2024 18:06
2/24/2024 10:16
2/24/2024 18:21
2/24/2024 16:26
2/24/2024 13:58
2/24/2024 13:20
2/24/2024 13:20
2/24/2024 13:13
2/24/2024 13:12

2/24/2024 9:35
2/24/2024 11:11
2/24/2024 10:40
2/24/2024 11:30
2/24/2024 11:17
2/24/2024 10:49
2/24/2024 10:29
2/24/2024 12:01
2/24/2024 15:58
2/24/2024 11:21

2/24/2024 9:55

2/24/2024 9:56
2/24/2024 12:27
2/24/2024 12:26
2/24/2024 11:19
2/24/2024 10:57
2/24/2024 12:59
2/24/2024 11:11

2/24/2024 7:47

2/24/2024 7:46
2/24/2024 11:57
2/24/2024 11:57
2/24/2024 10:43
2/24/2024 13:22
2/24/2024 13:23
2/24/2024 13:19
2/24/2024 13:19

PRECINCT
105.04
113.08
105.04
105.04
411.29
411.29
318.25
318.25
306.18
113.08
306.18
113.08
113.08
101.02
101.02
113.08
417.34
105.04
215.16
417.34
306.18
318.25
303.17
318.25
113.08
306.18
306.18
303.17
303.17
113.08
318.25

307.2
417.34
109.06
109.06
417.34
417.34
410.28
417.34
417.34
202.09
202.09



1003113880 LANE
1009430369 LOYA
1207598281 LOYA
1003140252 LUNDY
1003140268 LUNDY
1003113460 MANLEY
1003146098 MCCLUSKEY
1003404318 MCCLUSKEY
2002265194 MCKINNEY
1192463943 MENDOZA
1003088378 MENDOZA
1022669838 MIDDLETON
1145263657 MIDDLETON
1003169065 MILLER
1124758140 MILLER
1003186883 MOODY
1211148871 MOODY
1159372430 MOSES
1021742733 MOSES
1003404838 MUSICK
1003161607 MUSICK
1003144856 NEWTON
1003162563 OLIVARES
1003158725 OLIVARES
2161236574 PARISI
1018858193 PUCKETT
1003147933 RATLIFF
1003186831 REAGAN
1018872405 REAGAN
2153833964 REAGAN
1003132495 ROADY
1003702482 ROBINSON
1057935910 SHIRLEY
1003073287 SMITH
1011628086 SMITH
1196714872 STOELTIJE
1151784666 SWINT
1143551940 TALLON
1018532987 TAYLOR
1008654031 TENNISON
1003405446 THORNHILL
1004833764 WAGNER
1004834308 WAGNER
1003155335 WALKER

ROBERT
ALFREDO
LINDA
BRIAN
YVONNE
MARTHA
JOE
LUANN
JAMES
ISAAC
REBECCA
FRANK
JESSICA
LENORA
STEVEN
JOSHUA
KELLY
KAYLA
TYLER
JOE
SABRENA
RICHARD
JESUS
MARIA
LAURA
THOMAS
JANET
AMY
JOHN
LAIKEN
JOE
JOHN
DAVID
GLENN
LESLIE
SHEILA
SHARON
PAULA
EDNA
STACY
TIMOTHY
CLAY
NANCY
DELORIS

JAMES
M
LOU

ALLEN

LEE

JESSE
MARIE
MARIE
MARK
SHANE
RENE
SHEA
CASEY
EDWARD
DONICE
KEN

G

E
FRANCINE
HERBERT
BRANCH
ELIZABETH
WESLEY
TATE
GRANT
SHERROD
BRANDON
DAVID
NIX
RENEE
LINGOLD
RENEE
OLIVARES
LORRAINE
LEE
MARLIN
HIGHT

2/24/2024 17:24
2/24/2024 11:09
2/24/2024 11:09
2/24/2024 15:10
2/24/2024 15:11
2/24/2024 13:21
2/24/2024 15:03
2/24/2024 15:03
2/24/2024 16:28
2/24/2024 14:18
2/24/2024 14:19
2/24/2024 14:44
2/24/2024 14:32
2/24/2024 17:25
2/24/2024 10:41
2/24/2024 12:02
2/24/2024 12:02

2/24/2024 9:01

2/24/20249:01
2/24/2024 13:11
2/24/2024 13:11

2/24/2024 7:44
2/24/2024 16:19
2/24/2024 16:18

2/24/2024 8:44

2/24/2024 9:07
2/24/2024 11:18
2/24/2024 10:54
2/24/2024 10:55
2/24/2024 10:55
2/24/2024 14:56
2/24/2024 11:19
2/24/2024 14:27
2/24/2024 14:51
2/24/2024 14:58

2/24/2024 9:53

2/24/2024 8:41

2/24/2024 9:07
2/24/2024 13:00
2/24/2024 14:27

2/24/2024 9:12
2/24/2024 15:40
2/24/2024 15:40
2/24/2024 13:56

101.02
307.2
307.2

214.14

214.14

303.17

105.04

105.04

113.08

202.09

306.18

101.02

101.02

101.02

303.17

410.28

410.28

105.04

105.04
307.2
307.2

101.02

306.18

306.18

303.17

318.25

204.11
307.2
307.2
307.2

410.28

105.04

204.11

204.11

204.11

214.14

417.34

318.25

306.18

204.11

316.24

410.28

410.28

318.25



1003155342 WALKER
1003072898 WALKER
1172118961 WARREN
1166780127 YEATTS
1049546184 ZERINGUE

ISAAC
STEVEN
JERRIE
RONALD
DONALD

EUGENE
WADE
BETH
EUGENE
JOHN

2/24/2024 13:56
2/24/2024 13:58

2/24/2024 7:03
2/24/2024 10:18
2/24/2024 15:06

318.25
306.18
204.11
306.18
411.29
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